LES C PALMER SUPER FUND

Create Entries Report
For the period 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021
Create Entries Financial Year Summary 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Total Profit Amount
Income 253,181.04
Less Expense 69,330.18
Total Profit 183,850.86
Tax Summary Amount
Fund Tax Rate 15.00 %
Total Profit 183,850.86
Less Permanent Differences 124,137.04
Less Timing Differences 0.00
Less Exempt Pension Income 107,229.00
Less Other Non Taxable Income (47,865.58)
Less LIC Deductions 0.00
Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses 17,620.00
Add Other Non Deductible Expenses 0.00
Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Credits 0.00
Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains 0.00
Less Accounting Trust Distributions 23,168.00
Add Taxable Trust Distributions 23,168.00
Less Tax Losses Deducted 0.00
Add SMSF Annual Return Rounding 1.60
Taxable Income 17,972.00
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss 2,695.80
Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation Amount
Total Available Profit 231,716.44
Franking Credits 0.00
TFN Credits 0.00
Foreign Credits 0.00
FRW Credits 0.00
Total 231,716.44
Income Tax Expense Available for Allocation Amount

Total Income Tax Expense Allocation 2.695.80



Final Segment 1 from 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Pool Name Unsegregated Pool
Total Profit
Income

Less Expense

Total Profit

Create Entries Summary
Fund Tax Rate
Total Profit
Less Permanent Differences
Less Timing Differences
Less Exempt Pension Income
Less Other Non Taxable Income
Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses
Add Other Non Deductible Expenses
Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Credits
Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains
Less Accounting Trust Distributions
Add Taxable Trust Distributions
Less Tax Losses Deducted

Add Taxable Income Adjustment

Taxable Income

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss

Member Weighted Balance Summary
Leslie Palmer(PALLES00001P)

Leslie Palmer(PALLES00003P)
Rachael Palmer(PALRACO00001A)

Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation
Total Available Profit
Franking Credits
TEN Credits
FRW Credits

Total

Allocation to Members
Leslie Palmer(PALLES00001P)

Leslie Palmer(PALLES00003P)
Rachael Palmer(PALRACO00001A)

Accumulation Weighted Balance Summary
Leslie Palmer(PALLES00001P)

Leslie Palmer(PALLES00003P)
Rachael Palmer(PALRACO00001A)

Weighting%
21.23
61.87
16.90

Weighting%
21.23
61.87
16.90

Weighting%
0.00
0.00

100.00

Amount
253,181.04
69,330.18

183,850.86

Amount
15.00 %
183,850.86
124,137.04
0.00
107,230.40
(47,865.58)
17,621.01
0.00

0.00

0.00
23,168.00
23,168.00
0.00

1.99

17,972.00

2,695.80

Amount
252,388.35

735,596.70
200,977.21

231,716.44
0.00
0.00
0.00

231,716.44

Amount
49,193.40

143,362.96
39,160.08

Amount
252,388.35

735,596.70
200,977.21



Income Tax Expense Available for Allocation

Allocation to Members

Calculation of daily member weighted balances

Leslie Palmer (PALLES00001P)

Total Income Tax Expense Allocation

Leslie Palmer(PALLES00001P)

Leslie Palmer(PALLES00003P)

Rachael Palmer(PALRACO00001A)

Member Balance

01/07/2020
01/07/2020
10/08/2020
01/09/2020

Leslie Palmer (PALLES00003P)

50010
54160
54160
54160

Member Balance

01/07/2020
01/09/2020
10/11/2020
13/11/2020
02/12/2020
04/01/2021
09/02/2021
04/03/2021
14/04/2021
03/05/2021
30/06/2021
30/06/2021

50010
54160
54160
54160
54160
54160
54160
54160
54160
54160
54160
54160

Opening Balance

Pensions Paid
Pensions Paid

Pensions Paid

Total Amount (Weighted)

Opening Balance

Pensions Paid
Pensions Paid
Pensions Paid
Pensions Paid
Pensions Paid
Pensions Paid
Pensions Paid
Pensions Paid
Pensions Paid
Pensions Paid

Pensions Paid

Total Amount (Weighted)

Rachael Palmer (PALRACO0001A)

Member Balance

01/07/2020

50010

Opening Balance

Total Amount (Weighted)

Calculation of Net Capital Gains

Capital gains from Unsegregated Pool

Weighting%
0.00
0.00

100.00

Capital gains from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables

Capital Gain Adjustment from prior segments

Realised Notional gains

Carried forward losses from prior years

Current year capital losses from Unsegregated Pool

260,937.36
(5,000.00)
(2,000.00)
(2,130.00)

751,302.11
(2,870.00)
(2,000.00)
(2,000.00)
(5,000.00)
(5,000.00)
(5,000.00)
(5,000.00)
(5,000.00)
(5,000.00)

310.24
(2,175.82)

200,977.21

Amount

2,695.80

Amount
0.00

0.00
2,695.80

260,937.36
(5,000.00)
(1,780.82)
(1,768.19)

252,388.35

751,302.11
(2,382.49)
(1,276.71)
(1,260.27)
(2,890.41)
(2,438.36)
(1,945.21)
(1,630.14)
(1,068.49)

(808.22)
0.85

(5.96)
735,596.70

200,977.21
200,977.21

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



Current year capital losses from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables
Total CGT Discount Applied

Capital Gain /(Losses carried forward)

CGT allocated in prior segments

Allocations of Net Capital Gains to Pools

Capital Gain Proportion - Unsegregated Pool (0/0)=100.00%
Foreign Tax Offset Calculations

Segment 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021
Claimable FTO - Unsegregated Pool
Claimable FTO

Total Claimable Foreign Credits for the Year
Foreign Tax Offset (Label C1)
Applied/Claimed FTO

Allocations of Foreign Tax Offset to Members

Leslie Palmer(PALLES00001P) - 0.00 %
Leslie Palmer(PALLES00003P) - 0.00 %
Rachael Palmer(PALRACO00001A) - 100.00 %

Total Foreign Tax Offset Allocated to Members

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



