LES C PALMER SUPER FUND

Create Entries Report

For the period 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

eate Entr	ies Financial Year Summary 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021	
Total Profit		
	Income	253,181.04
	Less Expense	69,330.18
	Total Profit	183,850.86
Tax Sum	mary	Amount
	Fund Tax Rate	15.00 %
	Total Profit	183,850.86
	Less Permanent Differences	124,137.04
	Less Timing Differences	0.00
	Less Exempt Pension Income	107,229.00
	Less Other Non Taxable Income	(47,865.58)
	Less LIC Deductions	0.00
	Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses	17,620.00
	Add Other Non Deductible Expenses	0.00
	Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Credits	0.00
	Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains	0.00
	Less Accounting Trust Distributions	23,168.00
	Add Taxable Trust Distributions	23,168.00
	Less Tax Losses Deducted	0.00
	Add SMSF Annual Return Rounding	1.60
	Taxable Income	17,972.00
	Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss	2,695.80
Profit/(Lo	ss) Available for Allocation	Amount
	Total Available Profit	231,716.44
	Franking Credits	0.00
	TFN Credits	0.00
	Foreign Credits	0.00
	FRW Credits	0.00
	Total	231,716.44
Income T	ax Expense Available for Allocation	Amount
	Total Income Tax Expense Allocation	2,695.80

Final Segment 1 from 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Pool Name Unsegregated Pool

Total Profit	Amount	
Income		253,181.04
Less Expense		69,330.18
Total Profit		183,850.86
Create Entries Summary		Amount
Fund Tax Rate		15.00 %
Total Profit		183,850.86
Less Permanent Differences		124,137.04
Less Timing Differences		0.00
Less Exempt Pension Income		107,230.40
Less Other Non Taxable Income		(47,865.58)
Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses		17,621.01
Add Other Non Deductible Expenses		0.00
Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Cre	edits	0.00
Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains		0.00
Less Accounting Trust Distributions		23,168.00
Add Taxable Trust Distributions		23,168.00
Less Tax Losses Deducted		0.00
Add Taxable Income Adjustment		1.99
Taxable Income		17,972.00
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss	3	2,695.80
Member Weighted Balance Summary	Weighting%	Amount
Member Weighted Balance Summary Leslie Palmer(PALLES00001P)	Weighting% 21.23	Amount 252,388.35
Leslie Palmer(PALLES00001P)	21.23	252,388.35
Leslie Palmer(PALLES00001P) Leslie Palmer(PALLES00003P)	21.23 61.87	252,388.35 735,596.70
Leslie Palmer(PALLES00001P) Leslie Palmer(PALLES00003P) Rachael Palmer(PALRAC00001A)	21.23 61.87	252,388.35 735,596.70
Leslie Palmer(PALLES00001P) Leslie Palmer(PALLES00003P) Rachael Palmer(PALRAC00001A) Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation	21.23 61.87	252,388.35 735,596.70 200,977.21
Leslie Palmer(PALLES00001P) Leslie Palmer(PALLES00003P) Rachael Palmer(PALRAC00001A) Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation Total Available Profit	21.23 61.87	252,388.35 735,596.70 200,977.21 231,716.44
Leslie Palmer(PALLES00001P) Leslie Palmer(PALLES00003P) Rachael Palmer(PALRAC00001A) Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation Total Available Profit Franking Credits	21.23 61.87	252,388.35 735,596.70 200,977.21 231,716.44 0.00
Leslie Palmer(PALLES00001P) Leslie Palmer(PALLES00003P) Rachael Palmer(PALRAC00001A) Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation Total Available Profit Franking Credits TFN Credits	21.23 61.87	252,388.35 735,596.70 200,977.21 231,716.44 0.00 0.00
Leslie Palmer(PALLES00001P) Leslie Palmer(PALLES00003P) Rachael Palmer(PALRAC00001A) Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation Total Available Profit Franking Credits TFN Credits FRW Credits	21.23 61.87	252,388.35 735,596.70 200,977.21 231,716.44 0.00 0.00
Leslie Palmer(PALLES00001P) Leslie Palmer(PALLES00003P) Rachael Palmer(PALRAC00001A) Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation Total Available Profit Franking Credits TFN Credits FRW Credits Total	21.23 61.87 16.90	252,388.35 735,596.70 200,977.21 231,716.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 231,716.44
Leslie Palmer(PALLES00001P) Leslie Palmer(PALLES00003P) Rachael Palmer(PALRAC00001A) Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation Total Available Profit Franking Credits TFN Credits FRW Credits Total Allocation to Members	21.23 61.87 16.90 Weighting%	252,388.35 735,596.70 200,977.21 231,716.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 231,716.44 Amount
Leslie Palmer(PALLES00001P) Leslie Palmer(PALLES00003P) Rachael Palmer(PALRAC00001A) Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation Total Available Profit Franking Credits TFN Credits FRW Credits Total Allocation to Members Leslie Palmer(PALLES00001P)	21.23 61.87 16.90 Weighting% 21.23	252,388.35 735,596.70 200,977.21 231,716.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 231,716.44 Amount 49,193.40
Leslie Palmer(PALLES00001P) Leslie Palmer(PALLES00003P) Rachael Palmer(PALRAC00001A) Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation Total Available Profit Franking Credits TFN Credits FRW Credits Total Allocation to Members Leslie Palmer(PALLES00001P) Leslie Palmer(PALLES00003P)	21.23 61.87 16.90 Weighting% 21.23 61.87	252,388.35 735,596.70 200,977.21 231,716.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 231,716.44 Amount 49,193.40 143,362.96
Leslie Palmer(PALLES00001P) Leslie Palmer(PALLES00003P) Rachael Palmer(PALRAC00001A) Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation Total Available Profit Franking Credits TFN Credits FRW Credits Total Allocation to Members Leslie Palmer(PALLES00001P) Leslie Palmer(PALLES00001A)	21.23 61.87 16.90 Weighting% 21.23 61.87 16.90	252,388.35 735,596.70 200,977.21 231,716.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 231,716.44 Amount 49,193.40 143,362.96 39,160.08
Leslie Palmer(PALLES00001P) Leslie Palmer(PALLES00003P) Rachael Palmer(PALRAC00001A) Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation Total Available Profit Franking Credits TFN Credits FRW Credits Total Allocation to Members Leslie Palmer(PALLES00001P) Leslie Palmer(PALLES00003P) Rachael Palmer(PALRAC00001A) Accumulation Weighted Balance Summary	21.23 61.87 16.90 Weighting% 21.23 61.87 16.90 Weighting%	252,388.35 735,596.70 200,977.21 231,716.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 231,716.44 Amount 49,193.40 143,362.96 39,160.08 Amount
Leslie Palmer(PALLES00001P) Leslie Palmer(PALLES00003P) Rachael Palmer(PALRAC00001A) Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation Total Available Profit Franking Credits TFN Credits FRW Credits Total Allocation to Members Leslie Palmer(PALLES00001P) Leslie Palmer(PALLES00001A) Accumulation Weighted Balance Summary Leslie Palmer(PALLES00001P)	21.23 61.87 16.90 Weighting% 21.23 61.87 16.90 Weighting% 0.00	252,388.35 735,596.70 200,977.21 231,716.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 231,716.44 Amount 49,193.40 143,362.96 39,160.08 Amount 252,388.35

To	tal Income Tax	Expense Allocation		
		Expense Anoualon		2,695.8
	n to Members		ghting%	Amour
Les	slie Palmer(PAL	LES00001P)	0.00	0.0
Les	slie Palmer(PAL	LES00003P)	0.00	0.0
Ra	chael Palmer(P	ALRAC00001A) 10	0.00	2,695.8
Calculation of	f daily member	weighted balances		
Leslie Palmer	(PALLES0000	1P)		
Member Balan	ce			
01/07/2020	50010	Opening Balance	260,937.3	6 260,937.3
01/07/2020	54160	Pensions Paid	(5,000.00	(5,000.00
10/08/2020	54160	Pensions Paid	(2,000.00	(1,780.82
01/09/2020	54160	Pensions Paid	(2,130.00	(1,768.19
		Total Amount (Weighted)		252,388.3
Leslie Palmer	(PALLES0000	3P)		
Member Balan	ce			
01/07/2020	50010	Opening Balance	751,302.1	1 751,302.1
01/09/2020	54160	Pensions Paid	(2,870.00	(2,382.49
10/11/2020	54160	Pensions Paid	(2,000.00	(1,276.71
13/11/2020	54160	Pensions Paid	(2,000.00) (1,260.27
02/12/2020	54160	Pensions Paid	(5,000.00	(2,890.41
04/01/2021	54160	Pensions Paid	(5,000.00	(2,438.36
09/02/2021	54160	Pensions Paid	(5,000.00) (1,945.21
04/03/2021	54160	Pensions Paid	(5,000.00	(1,630.14
14/04/2021	54160	Pensions Paid	(5,000.00	(1,068.49
03/05/2021	54160	Pensions Paid	(5,000.00	(808.22
30/06/2021	54160	Pensions Paid	310.2	4 0.8
30/06/2021	54160	Pensions Paid	(2,175.82	(5.96
		Total Amount (Weighted)		735,596.70
Rachael Palm	er (PALRAC00	001A)		
Member Balan				
01/07/2020	50010	Opening Balance	200,977.2	1 200,977.2
		Total Amount (Weighted)		200,977.2
Calculation of	f Net Capital G	ains		
Cap	pital gains from	Unsegregated Pool		0.0
Cap	pital gains from	Unsegregated Pool - Collectables		0.0
Cap	pital Gain Adjus	tment from prior segments		0.0
Rea	alised Notional	gains		0.0
Car	rried forward los	sses from prior years		0.0
Cui	rrent vear capita	al losses from Unsegregated Pool		0.0

Cu	urrent year capital losses from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables	0.00			
Tot	otal CGT Discount Applied	0.00			
Ca	apital Gain /(Losses carried forward)	0.00			
CG	GT allocated in prior segments	0.00			
All	locations of Net Capital Gains to Pools				
Ca	apital Gain Proportion - Unsegregated Pool (0/0)=100.00%	0.00			
Foreign Tax Offset Calculations					
Segment	01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021				
Cla	aimable FTO - Unsegregated Pool	0.00			
Cla	aimable FTO	0.00			
Total Claimable Foreign Credits for the Year					
Foreign Tax Offset (Label C1)					
Applied/C	Claimed FTO	0.00			
Allocation	ns of Foreign Tax Offset to Members				
Les	slie Palmer(PALLES00001P) - 0.00 %	0.00			
Les	slie Palmer(PALLES00003P) - 0.00 %	0.00			
Ra	achael Palmer(PALRAC00001A) - 100.00 %	0.00			
To	otal Foreign Tax Offset Allocated to Members	0.00			